
Ghazipur City - Prayagraj Sangam MEMU Special/05437 - MEMU - NER 
GCT/Ghazipur City to PYGS/Prayagraj Sangam 

6h 10m - 206 km - 29 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GCT Ghazipur City 04:20 1 1 0 50 74 NER
2 AKS Ankuspur 04:29 04:30 1m 0 1 8 47 NER
3 SAHR Saheri Halt 04:35 04:36 1m 0 1 11 62 NER
4 NDJ NandGanj 04:42 04:43 1m 0 1 18 50 NER
5 BSCK Basuchak 04:49 04:50 1m 0 1 23 47 NER
6 TRN Taraon 04:55 04:56 1m 0 1 27 61 NER
7 SYH Saiyedpur Bhitri 05:04 05:05 1m 0 1 35 31 84 NER
8 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 05:14 05:15 1m 0 1 39 55 79 NER
9 RJI Rajawari 05:24 05:25 1m 0 1 48 70 83 NER
10 KDQ Kadipur 05:31 05:32 1m 0 1 55 67 84 NER
11 SRNT Sarnath 05:41 05:42 1m 0 1 65 33 79 NER
12 BCY Varanasi City 05:54 05:55 1m 0 1 71 10 76 NER
13 BSB Varanasi Junction 06:15 06:20 5m 0 1 75 29 77 NR
14 LOT Lohta 06:32 06:33 1m 0 1 80 60 81 NR
15 CHH Chaukhandi 06:43 06:44 1m 0 1 90 57 84 NR
16 SWPR Sewapuri 06:51 06:52 1m 0 1 97 44 86 NR
17 KEH Kapsethi 06:59 07:00 1m 0 1 102 62 86 NR
18 PRF Parsipur 07:08 07:09 1m 0 1 111 63 88 NR
19 BOY Bhadohi 07:17 07:18 1m 0 1 119 54 89 NR
20 MOF Mondh 07:27 07:28 1m 0 1 127 54 91 NR
21 SAW Suriawan 07:36 07:37 1m 0 1 134 50 92 NR
22 SQN Sarai Kansrai 07:49 07:50 1m 0 1 144 34 92 NR
23 JNH Janghai Junction 07:59 08:00 1m 0 1 150 41 NR
24 BYHA Barya Ram 08:13 08:14 1m 0 1 158 26 93 NR
25 URPR Ugrasenpur 08:27 08:28 1m 0 1 164 37 97 NR
26 PLP Phulpur 08:42 08:43 1m 0 1 173 57 95 NR
27 SYC Sarai Chandi 08:55 08:56 1m 0 1 184 33 98 NR
28 THW Tharwai 09:08 09:09 1m 0 1 191 31 98 NR
29 PFM Phaphamau Junction 09:20 09:21 1m 0 1 196 32 93 NR
30 PRG Prayag Junction 09:33 09:35 2m 0 1 203 4 91 NR
31 PYGS Prayagraj Sangam 10:30 0 1 206 - 95 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (18:52)

May 03 2024 (18:52)

1

1


